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The menu of Vince's Crab House from Middle River includes 171 courses. On average the courses or drinks
on the menu cost approximately $13.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Come try a unique
dining experience at Vinces Crab House in Middle River. Call (410) 687-3371 to make a reservation and enjoy
our special lunch menus, including delicious pizza that will leave you raving about our exceptional food. Explore
some of the best American cuisine in the area at our restaurant.
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Vince's Crab House Menu

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Salad

COLE SLAW

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Quesadilla
BBQ RANCH SHRIMP

Fish & Seafood

BLACKENED SALMON

Fries
CRAB FRIES

Wrap

SWEET CHILI CHICKEN WRAP

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

Potatoes

GARLIC SHRIMP STUFFED
POTATO

Main

FIRST MATE

$6.0

$5.0

$4.0

$13.0

$18.0

$10.0

$10.0

$4.0

$10.0

$13.0

Appetizers

COCONUT SHRIMP $16.0

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

House Specials

FLOUNDER PLATTER $17.0

Fruchtige Cocktails

CARIBBEAN $14.0

Wings

JUMBO PARTY WINGS $8.0

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Burgers & Sandwiches

STACKED BLT $10.0
Classic

AMISH POTATO SALAD $5.0
Entree

FRIED WHITING $8.0

Burgers And Sandwiches

CRAB CAKE CLUB $22.0

Chef's Favorites

KING CRAB LEGS
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Specialty Entrées
BBQ RANCH CHICKEN $12.0
Seafood Delights
JUMBO FRIED SHRIMP $12.0

Seafood Platters

ORANGE ROUGHY PLATTER $17.0
Handhelds
CHICKEN CHESAPEAKE $14.0

Fried Dinners

FRIED COD FISH PLATTER $12.0
Weekend Brunch

JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE $18.0
Shareables

CRAB MAC N' CHEESE $18.0
Salad Add-Ons

FRIED OR SAUTEED SHRIMP $16.0

Seafood Entrees
JUMBO SHRIMP PARMESAN $18.0

Tropical Delights

LAND SEA BURGER $13.0

Sandwiches, Wraps &
Paninis
SEAFOOD CLUB WRAP $22.0

Wednesday

CRAB PRETZEL OR CRAB FRIES $5.0
Appetizers & Bar Bites
BOOM BOOM SHRIMP $13.0

Combo Platters

FRESH SALMON PLATTER $19.0
Entrees - Chicken

CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTER $12.0
Burgers Sandwiches
BLACKENED TUNA STEAK $18.0
Soups & Stews

CREAM OF CRAB $8.0
Chef's Choice

SWEET CHILI SHRIMP WRAP $12.0
Overstuffed Subs

SHRIMP CHEESE STEAK $14.0
Step 1: Choose Your
Seafood

CAPTAINS COMBO $20.0
Steak, Seafood & Poultry

GRILLED CHICKEN CHESAPEAKE $28.0
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Sides And

Accompaniments
LOBSTER MAC N' CHEESE $18.0

Smaller Plates To Share

CRAB BALLS $18.0

Dinner Burger Menu
(From 6Pm Only)

CAPTAINS BURGER $13.0

Sandwiches And Platters

CLAM STRIPS $10.0

The Boilin' Room

OYSTERS (SEASONAL)

Classic Salad
IMITATION SEAFOOD SALAD $10.0

Garden-Fresh Salads
BROCCOLI SALAD $8.0

Vegetarian: Starter

CORN FRITTERS $6.0
Deviled Eggs
SEAFOOD EGGS $7.0

Senior Citizen Meals

HOMEMADE JUMBO LUMP CRAB

CAKE $20.0

Soups, Sides & Bowls -
Soups

MARYLAND CRAB $8.0

Shelled Seafood

STONE CLAWS

Famous Jumbo Lump
Maryland Crab Cake
Sandwich

CRAB DIP BREAD BOWL $12.0

Catering Fish &Amp;Amp;
Shrimp Platters

JUMBO COCONUT SHRIMP

PLATTER $15.0

Pub Menu - Game Time

FRIED ORANGE ROUGHY $13.0

Traditional Creole
Jambalaya*

GULF SHRIMP $50.0

Parmesan Wraps

SHRIMP PARMESAN WRAP $14.0

Salads

SALAD
SIDE SALAD $6.0

Main Courses
BRUNCH BURGER $12.0
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SEAFOOD ALFREDO $22.0
Small Plates
CRAB CAKE EGG ROLL $21.0
CRAB TOAST $15.0
Popular Items
CATFISH NUGGET BASKET $15.0
HALF HALF $8.0
Friday
3 FILLETS OF WHITING W/ FF, $12.0
COLE SLAW ’
CRAB CAKE W/ FF BOTTLED
DRINK $16.0
Specialty Wraps
VINCE'S BALTIMORE WRAP $10.0
CHESAPEAKE BAY WRAP $13.0
Mike Picks
MALES
FEMALES
Chicken
FRIED CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARMESAN $13.0
BONELESS WINGS $8.0
Appetizer
POPCORN SHRIMP
GARLIC SHRIMP $12.0
SEAFOOD PLATTER $35.0

Raw Bar

FRESH PASTEURIZED CRAB MEAT
SCALLOPS CLAM

MARYLAND SOFT CRABS

Uncategorized
CHICKEN PARMESAN WRAP
AMISH MACARONI SALAD
BROCCOLI CHEESE POTATO

Pasta

PASTA ALFREDO

SHRIMP PASTA

DELUXE SEAFOOD ALFREDO
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS

Sandwiches
FIRECRACKER WRAP
BBQ BACON BURGER
CHEESESTEAK
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK

Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

BBQ RANCH CHICKEN WRAP
HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN WRAP

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
WRAP

Tacos

FISH TACO
SHRIMP TACO
FRIED ROCKFISH

$10.0
$5.0
$6.0

$12.0
$32.0
$13.0

$12.0
$12.0
$10.0
$10.0

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$10.0

$3.0
$3.0
$10.0
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FRIED COD $8.0
Side Dishes

HUSHPUPPIES $6.0
CORN ON THE COB

ONION RINGS $6.0
STEAMED BROCCOLI $6.0
CRAB EGGS $5.0
LOADED POTATO $6.0
Starters

COD CAKES $6.0
FRESH FRIED CATFISH $9.0
OLD FASHION BURGER $10.0
SHRIMP MAC N' CHEESE $18.0
BLACKENED SHRIMP $16.0
SEAFOOD COMBO $22.0
SEAFOOD QUESADILLA $14.0
Ingredients Used

SHRIMPS

GARLIC

SCALLOPS

CHICKEN BREAST

TILAPIA $9.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PANINI

MEAT

BREAD
NOODLES
CHICKEN
WRAP
TUNA STEAK
SALAD
Seafood
CRAB CAKES

@ CALAMARI

¢hf SHRIMP SALAD

FRIED FLOUNDER

JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE
PLATTER

MUSSEL

LOBSTER TAILS

SEAFOOD STUFFED POTATO
STEAMED SHRIMP PLATTER

Entrées
- CRAB CAKE
DEVILED EGGS

OLD FASHIONED
CRAB FLUFF

CRAB PRETZEL

FRIED PICKLE FRIES
JUMBO COCONUT SHRIMP
FRIED OYSTERS

OYSTER IMPERIAL (SEASONAL)

OYSTER CHESAPEAKE
(SEASONAL)

PIZZA FRIES
STEAMED CORN (SEASONAL)
CHICKEN TENDERS (3)

$9.0

$22.0

$10.0
$16.0

$20.0

$10.0

$6.0
$10.0
$12.0
$15.0

$13.0

$8.0
$2.0
$9.0
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SNOW CRAB LEGS

Platters

= MARYLAND SOFT
: CRAB

DOUBLE JUMBO LUMP
CRAB CAKE PLATTER

MARYLAND SOFT CRAB PLATTER

DOUBLE MARYLAND SOFT CRAB
PLATTER

OLD FASHION CRAB FLUFF
PLATTER

SCRUMPTIOUS SCALLOP
PLATTER

IN-HOUSE BREADED JUMBO
FRIED GULF SHRIMP

BREADED IN-HOUSE OYSTERS
HOMEMADE CRAB IMPERIAL
HOMEMADE STUFFED SHRIMP

JUMBO SHRIMP CHESAPEAKE
PLATTER

HOMEMADE SALMON CAKE
PLATTER

DOUBLE HOMEMADE SALMON
CAKE PLATTER

TILAPIA PLATTER
WHITING PLATTER
FRIED ROCKFISH PLATTER

$15.0

$32.0
$19.0

$32.0

$24.0

$28.0

$18.0

$18.0
$25.0
$28.0

$36.0

$15.0

$20.0

$13.0
$13.0
$15.0

COD CAKE PLATTER (3)
POPCORN SHRIMP PLATTER
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Vince's Crab House

610 Compass Rd, Middle River, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 02:00 -20:00
Tuesday 02:00 -20:00
Wednesday 11:00 -20:00
Thursday 11:00 -20:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -19:00

Made with Menu
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