

https://menuweb.menu 610 Compass Rd, Middle River, United States +14106873371 - http://www.vincescrabhousemd.com/



The menu of Vince's Crab House from Middle River includes 171 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$13.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Come try a unique dining experience at Vinces Crab House in Middle River. Call (410) 687-3371 to make a reservation and enjoy our special lunch menus, including delicious pizza that will leave you raving about our exceptional food. Explore some of the best American cuisine in the area at our restaurant.

FIRST MATE

200	

Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$6.0	Appetizers COCONUT SHRIMP	\$16.0
Salad COLE SLAW	\$5.0	American Food MAC AND CHEESE	
Drinks BEER		House Specials FLOUNDER PLATTER	\$17.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0	Fruchtige Cocktails CARIBBEAN	\$14.0
Quesadilla BBQ RANCH SHRIMP	\$13.0	Wings JUMBO PARTY WINGS	\$8.0
Fish & Seafood BLACKENED SALMON	\$18.0	Bread GARLIC BREAD	
Fries CRAB FRIES	\$10.0	Burgers & Sandwiches	\$ \$10.0
Wrap SWEET CHILI CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.0	Classic AMISH POTATO SALAD	\$5.0
Baked Potatoes BAKED POTATO	\$4.0	Entree FRIED WHITING	\$8.0
Potatoes GARLIC SHRIMP STUFFED	\$10.0	Burgers And Sandwic	hes \$22.0
Main	Ψ 1 0.0	Chef's Favorites KING CRAB LEGS	

\$13.0

Paninis

SEAFOOD CLUB WRAP

- N	30	A 4 M

Specialty Entrées BBQ RANCH CHICKEN	\$12.0	Wednesday CRAB PRETZEL OR CRAB FRIES	\$5.0
Seafood Delights JUMBO FRIED SHRIMP	\$12.0	Appetizers & Bar Bites	\$13.0
Seafood Platters ORANGE ROUGHY PLATTER	\$17.0	Combo Platters FRESH SALMON PLATTER	\$19.0
Handhelds CHICKEN CHESAPEAKE	\$14.0	Entrees - Chicken CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTER	\$12.0
Fried Dinners FRIED COD FISH PLATTER	\$12.0	Burgers Sandwiches BLACKENED TUNA STEAK	\$18.0
Weekend Brunch	\$18.0	Soups & Stews CREAM OF CRAB	\$8.0
Shareables	,	Chef's Choice	
Salad Add-Ons	\$18.0	Overstuffed Subs	\$12.0
FRIED OR SAUTÉED SHRIMP Seafood Entrees	\$16.0	SHRIMP CHEESE STEAK Step 1: Choose Your	\$14.0
JUMBO SHRIMP PARMESAN Tropical Delights	\$18.0	Seafood CAPTAINS COMBO	\$20.0
Tropical Delights LAND SEA BURGER	\$13.0	Steak, Seafood & Poul GRILLED CHICKEN CHESAPEAKE	try \$28.0
Sandwiches, Wraps &			

\$22.0

	K
205	

Sides And Accompaniments

LOBSTER MAC N' CHEESE \$18.0 Soups, Sides & Bowls -Soups

MARYLAND CRAB \$8.0

Smaller Plates To Share

CRAB BALLS \$18.0 Shelled Seafood

STONE CLAWS

Dinner Burger Menu (From 6Pm Only)

CAPTAINS BURGER \$13.0 **Famous Jumbo Lump Maryland Crab Cake** Sandwich

CRAB DIP BREAD BOWL \$12.0

Sandwiches And Platters

CLAM STRIPS \$10.0 Catering Fish & Amp; Amp; **Shrimp Platters**

JUMBO COCONUT SHRIMP \$15.0 **PLATTER**

The Boilin' Room

OYSTERS (SEASONAL)

Pub Menu - Game Time

FRIED ORANGE ROUGHY \$13.0

Classic Salad

IMITATION SEAFOOD SALAD \$10.0

> **Traditional Creole** Jambalaya*

GULF SHRIMP \$50.0

Garden-Fresh Salads

BROCCOLI SALAD \$8.0

Parmesan Wraps

SHRIMP PARMESAN WRAP \$14.0

Vegetarian: Starter

CORN FRITTERS \$6.0

Deviled Eggs SEAFOOD EGGS

Salads

SALAD

\$7.0

SIDE SALAD \$6.0

Senior Citizen Meals

HOMEMADE JUMBO LUMP CRAB \$20.0 CAKE

BRUNCH BURGER

Main Courses

\$12.0

SEAFOOD ALFREDO	\$22.0	Raw Bar	
Creall Distan		FRESH PASTEURIZED CRAB MEAT	
Small Plates		SCALLOPS CLAM	
CRAB CAKE EGG ROLL	\$21.0	MARYLAND SOFT CRABS	
CRAB TOAST	\$15.0	l lo o o to o o o o o o	
Popular Items		Uncategorized	
•		CHICKEN PARMESAN WRAP	\$10.0
CATFISH NUGGET BASKET	\$15.0	AMISH MACARONI SALAD	\$5.0
HALF HALF	\$8.0	BROCCOLI CHEESE POTATO	\$6.0
Friday		Pasta	
3 FILLETS OF WHITING W/ FF, COLE SLAW	\$12.0	PASTA ALFREDO	
CRAB CAKE W/ FF BOTTLED		SHRIMP PASTA	\$12.0
DRINK	\$16.0	DELUXE SEAFOOD ALFREDO	\$32.0
		SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS	\$13.0
Specialty Wraps			
VINCE'S BALTIMORE WRAP	\$10.0	Sandwiches	
CHESAPEAKE BAY WRAP	\$13.0	FIRECRACKER WRAP	\$12.0
Mail a Dial a		BBQ BACON BURGER	\$12.0
Mike Picks		CHEESESTEAK	\$10.0
MALES		CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK	\$10.0
FEMALES		W.	
Ohiokon		Wraps	
Chicken		BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.0
FRIED CHICKEN		BBQ RANCH CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$13.0	HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.0
BONELESS WINGS	\$8.0	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$10.0
Appetizer		Tanan	
POPCORN SHRIMP		Tacos	
GARLIC SHRIMP	\$12.0	FISH TACO	\$3.0
SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$35.0	SHRIMP TACO	\$3.0
		FRIED ROCKFISH	\$10.0



FRIED COD	\$8.0	BREAD	
Cida Diabaa		NOODLES	
Side Dishes		CHICKEN	
HUSHPUPPIES	\$6.0	WRAP	
CORN ON THE COB		TUNA STEAK	
ONION RINGS	\$6.0	SALAD	
STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$6.0		
CRAB EGGS	\$5.0	Seafood	
LOADED POTATO	\$6.0	CRAB CAKES	
		CALAMARI	
Starters		SHRIMP SALAD	
COD CAKES	\$6.0	FRIED FLOUNDER	\$9.0
FRESH FRIED CATFISH	\$9.0	JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE	\$22.0
OLD FASHION BURGER	\$10.0	PLATTER	,
SHRIMP MAC N' CHEESE	\$18.0	MUSSEL	
BLACKENED SHRIMP	\$16.0	LOBSTER TAILS	
SEAFOOD COMBO	\$22.0	SEAFOOD STUFFED POTATO	\$10.0
SEAFOOD OHESADILLA	¢1.4.0	STEAMED SHRIMP PLATTER	\$16.0

\$14.0

\$9.0

Ingredients Used

SEAFOOD QUESADILLA



SHRIMPS

SEAFOOD SHRIMP CORN

GARLIC SCALLOPS CHICKEN BREAST TILAPIA

These Types Of Dishes **Are Being Served**

PANINI MEAT

Entrées



PIZZA FRIES

STEAMED CORN (SEASONAL)

CHICKEN TENDERS (3)

CRAB CAKE DEVILED EGGS

OLD FASHIONED \$20.0 **CRAB FLUFF CRAB PRETZEL** \$10.0 **FRIED PICKLE FRIES** \$6.0 JUMBO COCONUT SHRIMP \$10.0 FRIED OYSTERS \$12.0 OYSTER IMPERIAL (SEASONAL) \$15.0 **OYSTER CHESAPEAKE** \$13.0 (SEASONAL)

\$8.0

\$2.0

\$9.0



SNOW CRAB LEGS	COD CAKE PLATTER (3)	\$10.0
	POPCORN SHRIMP PLATTER	\$13.0

Platters

W MAR	MARYLAND SOFT CRAB	\$15.0
	DOUBLE JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE PLATTER	\$32.0
MARYLAND	SOFT CRAB PLATTER	\$19.0
DOUBLE M PLATTER	ARYLAND SOFT CRAB	\$32.0
OLD FASHI PLATTER	ON CRAB FLUFF	\$24.0
SCRUMPTI PLATTER	OUS SCALLOP	\$28.0
IN-HOUSE FRIED GUL	\$18.0	
BREADED	IN-HOUSE OYSTERS	\$18.0
HOMEMAD	E CRAB IMPERIAL	\$25.0
HOMEMAD	E STUFFED SHRIMP	\$28.0
JUMBO SH PLATTER	RIMP CHESAPEAKE	\$36.0
HOMEMAD PLATTER	E SALMON CAKE	\$15.0
DOUBLE H	OMEMADE SALMON ITER	\$20.0
TILAPIA PL	ATTER	\$13.0
WHITING P	LATTER	\$13.0
FRIED ROC	CKFISH PLATTER	\$15.0



Vince's Crab House

610 Compass Rd, Middle River, United States Opening Hours: Monday 02:00 -20:00 Tuesday 02:00 -20:00 Wednesday 11:00 -20:00 Thursday 11:00 -20:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -19:00

Made with Menu

